
25 Crown St, Aberdeen, AB11 6HA  •  T: 01224 054422 

OMALLEYSIRISHBAR.CO.UK
INSTAGRAM @ O M A L L E YS I R I S H B A R A N D K I TC H E N   •   tiktOk @ O M A L L E YS A B Z



COCKTAILS
SAPLING VODKA, ESPRESSO LIQUER, ORIGIN COLD BREW

LUSCIOUSLY SMOOTH AND RICH WITH BITTER  
ESPRESSO NOTES, DEEP CARAMEL AND HINTS OF 

DARK CHOCOLATE

SAPLING VODKA, PASSION FRUIT, PINEAPPLE, LIME, VANILLA

AN INTERNATIONAL CLASSIC. PASSION OVER PORN. BUTTERY, 
SOFT VODKA WITH VANILLA ON THE NOSE, GIVES WAY TO A 

SWEET, TART, TROPICAL FINISH

APEROL, SPARKLING WINE, SODA WATER

THIS CLASSIC SERVE COMBINES THE RICH, BITTERSWEET 
ORANGE OF APEROL WITH DRY, CITRUS-FORWARD TREBBIANO 

AND A TOP OF BUBBLES FOR A CRISP FINISH

LOS ARCOS TEQUILA, CHILLI, LIME, AGAVE NECTAR

THIS ROBUST COMBINATION OF FRESH-PRESSED LIME AND 
HONEYED AGAVE NECTAR IS LIFTED WITH A KICK OF CHILLI 

AND COMPLIMENTED BY LOS ARCOS

Espresso Martini
13.0% ABV

Passion Fruit Martini
14.0% ABV

Aperol Spritz
8.0% ABV

Spicy Tommy’s Margarita
12.7% ABV

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

INSTAGRAM @OMALLEYSIR ISHBARANDKITCHEN  •   tiktOk @OMALLEYSABZINSTAGRAM @OMALLEYSIR ISHBARANDKITCHEN  •   tiktOk @OMALLEYSABZ

175ML

175ML

175ML

125ML

175ML

250ML

250ML

250ML

250ML

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

WHITE

RED

ORANGE

FIZZ

ROSÉ

VITA PINOT GRIGIO 
LIME, LEMON, PEAR, WHITE NECTARINE AND APPLE WITH 
FAINT HONEYED NOTES

THE COVE MERLOT 
MEDIUM-BODIED WITH DARK, SPICY, RICH FRUITS ON THE 
PALATE WITH A LINGERING FINISH

RIGAL ORANGE WINE
WHITE PEACH, CITRUS WITH A LONG TOASTED FINISH

PROSECCO 
PEACH ORCHARD FRUITS, SOFT WITH LIVELY BUBBLES

VILLA MARIA SAUV BLANC
DRY WITH RIPE NOTES OF GOOSEBERRY, LIME AND 
TROPICAL FRUIT

MONTANES MALBEC
PERFECT BURGER WINE WHICH IS RICH, VIBRANT 
WITH DARK AND RED FRUITS

PERRIER JOUET CHAMPAGNE 
CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE

SUMO CAT RIESLING 
RICH APRICOT, PEACH, AND PEAR WITH ACIDITY AND 
SHARP CRISPNESS

RIOJA RESERVA 
A SILKY-SMOOTH WINE WITH AROMAS OF RAISINS, 
VANILLA AND LEATHER

HOPLER GRUNER VELTLINER
SOMMELIER’S FAVOURITE, DRY AND CRISP

APPASSIMENTO CA VITTORIA
BIG ITALIAN RED WINE WITH AROMAS OF RAISINS, 
VANILLA AND LEATHER

PETIT CHABLIS DU COLOMBIER
A CLASSIC PETIT CHABLIS

THE STRAWBERRY ROSE 2023
FRESH STRAWBERRIES AND SUMMER FRUITS 

ROSE D’ANJOU MARCEL MARTIN 2023
A LIGHT ELEGANT, OFF DRY, FRUITY WINE WITH A LONG, 
PLEASANT FINISH

£6.50

£6.50

£8.50

£7.70

£14.00

£7.00

£7.50

£8.50

£8.00

£7.00

£9.00

£9.00

£7.50

£11.00

£8.00

£8.00

£11.00

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£8.50

£12.00

£12.50

£9.00

£14.00

£23.00

£23.00

£34.00

£30.00

£27.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.50

£70.00

£25.00

£36.00

£35.00

£27.00

£45.00

WINE




