

OMALLEYSIRISHBAR.CO.UK

☐ @OMALLEYSIRISHBARANDKITCHEN · ♂ @OMALLEYSABZ

25 Crown St, Aberdeen, AB11 6HA • T: 01224 054422



## WINE



WHITE	175 <sub>ML</sub>	250 <sub>ML</sub>	BOTTLE
VITA PINOT GRIGIO LIME, LEMON, PEAR, WHITE NECTARINE AND APPLE WITH FAINT HONEYED NOTES	£6.50	£8.00	£23.00
VILLA MARIA SAUV BLANC DRY WITH RIPE NOTES OF GOOSEBERRY, LIME AND TROPICAL FRUIT	£8.50	£9.50	£28.00
SUMO CAT RIESLING RICH APRICOT, PEACH, AND PEAR WITH ACIDITY AND SHARP CRISPNESS	£7.00	£8.50	£25.00
HOPLER GRUNER VELTLINER SOMMELIER'S FAVOURITE, DRY AND CRISP	£9.00	£12.50	£35.00
PETIT CHABLIS DU COLOMBIER A CLASSIC PETIT CHABLIS	£11.00	£14.00	£45.00
ROSÉ	175 <sub>ML</sub>	250 <sub>ML</sub>	BOTTLE
THE STRAWBERRY ROSE 2023 FRESH STRAWBERRIES AND SUMMER FRUITS	£7.00	£9.00	£27.00
ROSE D'ANJOU MARCEL MARTIN 2023 A LIGHT ELEGANT, OFF DRY, FRUITY WINE WITH A LONG, PLEASANT FINISH	£7.50	£9.50	£28.00
RED	175 <sub>ML</sub>	250 <sub>ML</sub>	BOTTLE
THE COVE MERLOT MEDIUM-BODIED WITH DARK, SPICY, RICH FRUITS ON THE PALATE WITH A LINGERING FINISH	£6.50	£8.00	£23.00
MONTANES MALBEC PERFECT BURGER WINE WHICH IS RICH, VIBRANT WITH DARK AND RED FRUITS	£8.00	£9.50	£28.50
RIOJA RESERVA A SILKY-SMOOTH WINE WITH AROMAS OF RAISINS, VANILLA AND LEATHER	£9.00	£12.00	£36.00
APPASSIMENTO CA VITTORIA BIG ITALIAN RED WINE WITH AROMAS OF RAISINS, VANILLA AND LEATHER	£7.50	£9.00	£27.00
ORANGE	175 <sub>ML</sub>	250 <sub>ML</sub>	BOTTLE
RIGAL ORANGE WINE WHITE PEACH, CITRUS WITH A LONG TOASTED FINISH	£8.50	£11.00	£34.00
FIZZ		125 <sub>ML</sub>	BOTTLE
PROSECCO		£7.70	£30.00
PEACH ORCHARD FRUITS, SOFT WITH LIVELY BUBBLES			
PERRIER JOUET CHAMPAGNE CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE		£14.00	£70.00





